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FREE PRIVATE TRAINING 
SESSION FOR NEW MEMBERS!
Whatever your health and wellness goals 

are, our certified personal trainers will 
motivate and inspire you! We o�er 

a�ordable training packages and flexible 
times for those with busy schedules, so 

you can get the most out of your 
workouts. Nothing should stand in the way 

of you and your health. 

Get started today by contacting 
spencer@mbjcc.org or stacey@mbjcc.org!

1 MONTH 2 MONTHS 3 MONTHS

4 MONTHS 6 MONTHS 7 MONTHS5 MONTHS

FAMILY**                         
INDIVIDUAL
COUPLE

INDIVIDUAL
COUPLE

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP

FAMILY**

INDIVIDUAL
COUPLE/SINGLE ADULT FAMILY***

TEEN (AGES 14-18)
SENIOR COUPLE (65+)
SENIOR (65+)
REGISTRATION FEE

$145                         
$87                           
$117                           
$39
$82  
$68  
$99

SHORT TERM MEMBERSHIPS

MONTHLY FEE

$282                         
$125                           
$212                           

$543                         
$228                           
$401                           

$798                         
$326                           
$586                          

$347                         
$472                           

$391                         
$580                           

$467                         
$694                           

$543                         
$808                           

ARTS & CULTURE 

A&C FULL ACCESS 
Excludes access to Fitness and Aquatics

A&C VIRTUAL ACCESS

$720

$360 

ANNUAL FEEMEMBERSHIPS 

2022 - 2023
MEMBERSHIP RATES 

*Security fee included in monthly rate to ensure the safety of all who use the Miami Beach JCC.
**Two adults ages 24+, plus all children ages 23 and below living in the same household.
***One adult aged 24+, plus all children ages 23 and below living in the same household.

6 MONTHS
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FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO 
SCHEDULE A TOUR, CONTACT:

GET SOCIAL WITH
THE #MBJCC:  
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� /mbjcc 



2022 - 2023
MEMBERSHIP RATES 
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$543                         
$808                           

BENEFITS         

Access to Entire Facility (Fitness, Pool, etc.)   •     •       
_____________________________________________________________________________________________
Parking Lot Access      •     •  •                     • _____________________________________________________________________________________________
Use of Athletic Equipment     •     •    
_____________________________________________________________________________________________
Priority Registration for Programs    •         
_____________________________________________________________________________________________
Discounted Rates for Programs and Events   •      
_____________________________________________________________________________________________
JPerks (Community Business Discounts)   •     •   •                     •
_____________________________________________________________________________________________
Discounted Rates for Event Rental Space   •                            
_____________________________________________________________________________________________
Discounted Rates on Mariner Program    •     •   
_____________________________________________________________________________________________
Over 65 Group Fitness Classes     •     •   
_____________________________________________________________________________________________
Free Valet       •     •         •           •         •
_____________________________________________________________________________________________

JCC-U Classes       •     •         •
_____________________________________________________________________________________________
Member Pricing on Arts &  Culture Specialty Classes  •     •         •       
and Events
_____________________________________________________________________________________________
Virtual Arts and Culture Programming and JCC-U Access  •     •         •       •         •         • 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________

SAVINGS UP TO 40% ON CAMP AND PROGRAMMING! •

ANNUAL 
SHORT
TERM

A&C FULL
ACCESS

A&C
VIRTUAL
ACCESS

WHY BE AN MBJCC MEMBER?
• Member Rates on Everything!

• Zero-Entry Pool

• Member Only Group Fitness Classes

    - Cycling/TRX/Pilates/Yoga and much more!

• Member Reservations for Fitness Classes & Aquatics with MyJ App  

• State-of-the-Art Fitness Center with Techno Gym Equipment

• New Schwinn Cycling Bikes

• Special Pricing on Birthday Party and Room Rentals

• Priority Registration for Programming

• Up to $1,000 of Savings on Camp Klurman

• Members Only Monthly Mariner Program

    - Kayaks/Paddleboards/Canoes

• Special Pricing on Swim Gym Swimming Classes

• You Belong Here!

NICOLE LINARES
Membership Director
nicolel@mbjcc.org | x203

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO 
SCHEDULE A TOUR, CONTACT:

GET SOCIAL WITH
THE #MBJCC:  

� /mbjcc 
� /mbjcc 

� /thembjcc 
� /mbjcc 


