MEMBERSHIP RATES

The start of the start of the

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP

elong here.

albut Family a**mi Beach**

	MONTHLY FEE
FAMILY**	\$145
INDIVIDUAL	\$87
COUPLE/SINGLE ADULT FAMILY***	\$117
TEEN (AGES 14-18)	\$39
SENIOR COUPLE (65+)	\$82
SENIOR (65+)	\$68
REGISTRATION FEE	\$99

Terran and the

*Security fee included in monthly rate to ensure the safety of all who use the Miami Beach JCC. **Two adults ages 24+, plus all children ages 23 and below living in the same household. ***One adult aged 24+, plus all children ages 23 and below living in the same household.

FREE PRIVATE TRAINING SESSION FOR NEW MEMBERS!

estates

miami beach jcc

Celebrating

BUILDING FOR THE FUTURE * Powered By Community

Salar Salar

Whatever your health and wellness goals are, our certified personal trainers will motivate and inspire you! We offer affordable training packages and flexible times for those with busy schedules, so you can get the most out of your workouts. Nothing should stand in the way of you and your health.

Get started today by contacting spencer@mbjcc.org or stacey@mbjcc.org!

SHORT TERM MEMBERSHIPS									
	1 MONTH	2 MONTHS	3 MONTHS						
FAMILY** INDIVIDUAL COUPLE	\$282 \$125 \$212	\$543 \$228 \$401	\$798 \$326 \$586						
	4 MONTHS	5 MONTHS	6 MONTHS	7 MONTHS					
INDIVIDUAL COUPLE	\$347 \$472	\$391 \$580	\$467 \$694	\$543 \$808					

ARTS & CULTURE	
MEMBERSHIPS	ANNUAL FEE
A&C FULL ACCESS	\$720
Excludes access to Fitness and Aquatics A&C VIRTUAL ACCESS	\$360



FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO SCHEDULE A TOUR, CONTACT:

NICOLE LINARES Membership Director nicolel@mbjcc.org | x203 GET SOCIAL WITH THE #MBJCC: /mbjcc /mbjcc /thembjcc /mbjcc /mbjcc

For more information visit www.mbjcc.org • (305) 534-3206 | 4221 Pine Tree Drive, Miami Beach FL 33140

Vor belong here. Salbut Family Miami Beach Disconsister Family Computer Fam

BENEFITS

	ANNUAL	SHORT TERM	A&C FULL ACCESS	A&C VIRTUAL ACCESS
Access to Entire Facility (Fitness, Pool, etc.)	•	•		
Parking Lot Access	•	•	•	
Use of Athletic Equipment	•	•		
Priority Registration for Programs	•			
Discounted Rates for Programs and Events	•			
JPerks (Community Business Discounts)	•	•	•	
Discounted Rates for Event Rental Space	•			
Discounted Rates on Mariner Program	•	•		
Over 65 Group Fitness Classes	•	•		
Free Valet	•	•	•	
JCC-U Classes	•	•	•	
Member Pricing on Arts & Culture Specialty Classes and Events	•	•	•	
Virtual Arts and Culture Programming and JCC-U Access	•	•	•	•
SAVINGS UP TO 40% ON CAMP AND PROGRAMMING!	•			

WHY BE AN MBJCC MEMBER?

- Member Rates on Everything!
- Zero-Entry Pool
- Member Only Group Fitness Classes
 - Cycling/TRX/Pilates/Yoga and much more!
- Member Reservations for Fitness Classes & Aquatics with MyJ App
- State-of-the-Art Fitness Center with Techno Gym Equipment
- New Schwinn Cycling Bikes



FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO SCHEDULE A TOUR, CONTACT:

NICOLE LINARES Membership Director nicolel@mbjcc.org | x203

- Special Pricing on Birthday Party and Room Rentals
- Priority Registration for Programming
- Up to \$1,000 of Savings on Camp Klurman
- Members Only Monthly Mariner Program
 Kayaks/Paddleboards/Canoes
- Special Pricing on Swim Gym Swimming Classes
- You Belong Here!

GET SOCIAL WITH THE #MBJCC: /mbjcc /mbjcc /thembjcc /mbjcc

For more information visit www.mbjcc.org • (305) 534-3206 | 4221 Pine Tree Drive, Miami Beach FL 33140